
3801-TN-QUART-INF

Itapema - 25/10/2023

Quartets Cadets

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName          Pl.Club

 1  1HARRY POTTER

HARRY POTTER

HERA (SC)  21.30

 2  2GATO DE BOTAS

GATO DE BOTAS

ACDB (SC)  12.87

 3  3QUARTETO DREAMERS

BRISA

IMPA (SC)  12.73

 4  4ALLADIN

ALLADIN

ACDB (SC)  12.10
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Itapema - 25/10/2023

Quartets Cadets

3801-TN-QUART-INF

RESULTS DETAILS

Nation     TES        PCS      DED       Total

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 8.63  12.67  0.0  21.30HERA (SC)HARRY POTTER

HARRY POTTER

 1

 2.70  10.17  0.0  12.87ACDB (SC)GATO DE BOTAS

GATO DE BOTAS

 2

 5.40  8.33 -1.0  12.73IMPA (SC)QUARTETO DREAMERS

BRISA

 3

 2.60  9.50  0.0  12.10ACDB (SC)ALLADIN

ALLADIN

 4

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist DIOGO SILVA Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant DENIS BERNARDO Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO

Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO Judge 2 JAILTON SANTOS

Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS Controller DENIS BERNARDO
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3801-TN-QUART-INF

Itapema - 25/10/2023

Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

HARRY POTTER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.27 -1 -1 -2  2.73 3.00QCr1  1 Quartets Element Creative

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00QL1  2 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.20 2.50TrB  3 Dance Travelling Traveling

 8.63 9.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 8.63  12.67  0.00  21.30

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.00  3.25  3.171

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.00  3.50  3.331

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.25  3.00  3.171

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.67

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist DIOGO SILVA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant DENIS BERNARDO

Controller DENIS BERNARDO

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 JAILTON SANTOS
Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GATO DE BOTAS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.70 3.00QLB  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

 0.00 -1 -1 -1  0.00 0.00NLTr  2 Dance Travelling No Level Traveling

 0.00 -1 -1 -1  0.00 0.00NLQCr  3 Quartets Element Creative No Level

 2.70 3.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 2.70  10.17  0.00  12.87

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.50  2.75  2.671

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.17

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist DIOGO SILVA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant DENIS BERNARDO

Controller DENIS BERNARDO

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 JAILTON SANTOS
Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

QUARTETO DREAMERS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -2  2.60 3.00QLB  1 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00QCr1  2 Quartets Element Creative

 0.00 -3 -3 -3  0.00 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Travelling No Level Traveling

 5.40 6.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 5.40  8.33 -1.00  12.73

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  1.75  2.50  2.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  1.50  2.75  2.171

Performance/Execution  2.00  1.50  2.75  2.081

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.75  2.25  2.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.33

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist DIOGO SILVA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant DENIS BERNARDO

Controller DENIS BERNARDO

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 JAILTON SANTOS
Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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Quartets Cadets

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ALLADIN

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 -1 -1 -1  0.00 0.00NLTr  1 Dance Travelling No Level Traveling

 0.00 -1 -1 -2  0.00 0.00NLQCr  2 Quartets Element Creative No Level

-0.40 -1 -1 -2  2.60 3.00QLB  3 Quartets Element Line Element Sequence

 2.60 3.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 2.60  9.50  0.00  12.10

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.75  2.421

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.00  3.00  2.501

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.00  2.75  2.331

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.00  2.50  2.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.50

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist DIOGO SILVA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant DENIS BERNARDO

Controller DENIS BERNARDO

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 2 JAILTON SANTOS
Judge 3 WILLIAM REGIS
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